
Animation Kids Athlé EAM

216905

MACON (Stade Marie José Pérec) le 27/06/2018

FFA

EAFKids Athlétics / (27/06/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

SPAY TOM 2025836 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

COLOMBIER ALICIA 1973843 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

DESMARIS MARGO 2025879 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

RAHILE ADAM 2009773 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

RICHE MILA 1871225 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

SANTOS TIMEO 2045040 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

YAKDANE DINA 1956427 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

ZABLOCKI MATHIAS 2009763 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BAS GABRIEL 2032529 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BAUDRAS CASSY 2042803 POF / 2007 As Tournus * 071 BFC

DUBOIS-CHARITAT 2042801 POM / 2008 As Tournus * 071 BFC

FARAMA LOUISON 1939743 POM / 2007 As Tournus * 071 BFC

GAUTHIER MARTIN 1810874 POM / 2008 As Tournus * 071 BFC

LIEVRE THIBAUD 2042798 POM / 2007 As Tournus * 071 BFC

PORCHEROT MAILYS 1819523 POF / 2008 As Tournus * 071 BFC

RAILLARD ZOE 1810887 POF / 2008 As Tournus * 071 BFC

SORET THIBAUT 2042802 POM / 2007 As Tournus * 071 BFC

DE REBOUL LUCIE 1939253 EAF / 2009 As Tournus * 071 BFC

DUCLOUX MARIUS 1938978 EAM / 2009 As Tournus * 071 BFC

GOUBARD EMELINE 2042800 EAF / 2009 As Tournus * 071 BFC

GUILLET-ALLIGNET NAYAN 2042799 EAM / 2009 As Tournus * 071 BFC

PARNALAND GABIN 1902688 EAM / 2009 As Tournus * 071 BFC

BERGERON ARTHUR 2009704 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BONA THEO 1924380 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

CHAMBARD CAROLINE 1993952 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

DARGAUD BASTIEN 2009754 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

DUBOIS YANIS 1900500 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

DUVERNE TEO 2009712 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

MENNETRIER ENZO 2009787 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

PICARD MATHILDE 1976969 POF / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

PROMONET LILI 2025853 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

VO ANSQUER LOUANE 1924384 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BACHOUCH LOUAI 1918951 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BILBAULT CORENTIN 2058055 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BOCQUET AUGUSTIN 1917382 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

BONNET MATHYS 1871310 POM / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

CHILD EDGAR 2032518 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

CHOSSAT LOU 2045050 POF / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

MAUREL JEANNE 2009735 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

PUZENAT NINA 1871258 POF / 2007 Ea Macon 071 BFC

REEMEN MARCEL 2009717 POM / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

STEINFORT AXELLE 2025839 POF / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

VEAU EMMIE 1976973 POF / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

ZAGHDOUD JANNA 2025829 POF / 2008 Ea Macon 071 BFC

07/05/2018

rescompet

Page 1 de 2



1/2 Nocturne EAM

214312

MACON (Stade Marie José Pérec) le 27/06/2018

FFA

BEF50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +4.9

1 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''35 37

2 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''53 34

3 COGGIO JULIE 1948381 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''64 32

4 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''68 31

5 DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7''98 26

6 GIBIOT CLEMENCE 1818625 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''06 25

7 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''19 22

8 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''31 20

BEF50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +1.6

1 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 7''79 29

2 PAGE ANELIA 1848003 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7''94 27

3 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''05 25

4 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''10 24

4 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''10 24

6 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''26 21

7 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 8''81 16

BEF1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:30:00

1 PAGE ANELIA 1848003 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 3'51''31 24

2 GIBIOT CLEMENCE 1818625 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'04''75 19

3 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'06''71 18

4 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 4'14''78 17

5 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'25''05 15

6 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 4'27''17 15

7 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'27''64 15

8 CARRIAS JUSTINE 1673955 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'28''62 14

BEF1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 20:30:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 3'24''16 37

BEFHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m24 26

2 GIBIOT CLEMENCE 1818625 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m15 21

2 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 1m15 21

2 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m15 21

5 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m05 14

PAGE ANELIA 1848003 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC NM 1

DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC NM 1

BEFPerche / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m27 34

2 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m77 19
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2 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m77 19

4 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m67 16

BEFLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m51 +3.6 36

2 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m32 +2.4 33

3 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m14 NC 30

4 CARRIAS JUSTINE 1673955 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m00 +4.2 28

5 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m69 +4.2 24

6 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m64 +3.7 23

7 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m58 +4.5 22

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 8m66 28

2 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8m22 26

3 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 7m69 24

4 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7m40 23

5 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m71 21

6 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m61 20

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 19m11 28

2 DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC 15m69 24

3 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m49 18

BEFTriathlon / (27/06/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  98 pts R3

2 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  90 pts R3

3 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC  86 pts R4

4 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  62 pts R6

5 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  57 pts D1

6 PARIS BORDENEUVE 1900483 BEF / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC  56 pts D1

7 DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 As Tournus * 071 BFC  51 pts D1

MIF50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:15:00 Vent: +2.2

1 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''21 34

2 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''48 28

3 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 7''53 27

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''54 27

5 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''89 20

6 COLIN LISE-MAY 1703122 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7''91 19

MIF50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 19:15:00 Vent: +4.6

1 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''63 25

2 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''85 21

3 CHAVY INES 1870742 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''95 19

4 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''27 16

5 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''38 15

6 GRISSOLANGES CLARA 1812372 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 8''56 13

MIF100m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +5.0

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''59 42

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''84 39

3 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 13''48 32

4 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13''55 32

5 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''18 25

6 PERROT JULIETTE 2044464 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 14''41 23
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7 FONTAINE ELSA 2044457 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 15''08 18

MIF1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:30:00

1 CORDEIRO ELISA 1612411 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3'29''07 29

2 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'38''80 24

3 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'57''53 17

4 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3'59''50 17

5 FONTAINE ELSA 2044457 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 4'30''01 11

6 PERROT JULIETTE 2044464 MIF / 2004 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 4'35''32 10

MIFHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 CHAVY INES 1870742 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m36 25

1 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m36 25

3 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m28 21

MIFPerche / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m07 40

2 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m07 19

MIFLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m02 +4.7 37

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m72 +3.7 32

3 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m64 +4.0 31

4 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m44 +4.1 28

5 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m40 +3.3 28

6 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m06 +3.4 23

7 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m04 +4.5 23

8 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m95 +3.0 22

9 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m89 +5.9 21

10 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m78 +3.3 19

11 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m64 +4.4 18

12 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m99 +5.1 10

13 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m58 +4.5 5

MIFPoids (3 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m92 21

2 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m71 20

3 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m25 17

4 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m21 16

5 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m91 15

5 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m91 15

7 CHAVY INES 1870742 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m30 11

MIFJavelot (500 g) / (27/06/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 23m22 28

2 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 18m62 23

3 COLIN LISE-MAY 1703122 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 13m24 15

4 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12m13 13

5 GRISSOLANGES CLARA 1812372 MIF / 2004 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7m24 3

MIFTriathlon / (27/06/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  81 pts R3

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  81 pts R3

3 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  78 pts R4

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  69 pts R5

5 BOURDON MATHILDE 1880648 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  59 pts D1

6 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  59 pts D1
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7 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  56 pts D1

8 CHAVY INES 1870742 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  55 pts D1

9 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  53 pts D1

10 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 Ea Macon 071 BFC  47 pts D2

CAFJavelot (600 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00

1 LOUIS ADELE 1207284 SEF / 1994 Acvs - S/l Val De Saone At 069 ARA 38m00 IR1 637

2 BA MAIRAM 1276283 JUF / 1999 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 24m09 D2 379

3 EDDAJIBI JINANE 1513005 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14m43 D7 201

4 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 13m49 D7 183

5 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10m80 D8 134

TCF100m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +4.7

1 BOUILLOT MELANIE 1635282 JUF / 1999 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 12''75 IR3 907

2 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 13''19 R1 840

3 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 Dole Ac 039 BFC 13''34 R2 818

4 RODRIGUES LAODICE 1868335 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 14''04 R5 718

5 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14''26 D1 689

6 DROUIN CLEMENCE 2055693 JUF / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 14''76 D2 623

TCF200m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 21:00:00 Vent: +3.3

1 BOUILLOT MELANIE 1635282 JUF / 1999 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 26''48 IR3 892

2 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 27''88 R2 800

3 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 JUF / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 28''22 R2 778

4 RODRIGUES LAODICE 1868335 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 28''96 R4 733

5 GOUACHON LAURINE 1987948 CAF / 2002 Dole Ac 039 BFC 29''41 R5 705

6 MOISAND CELIA 1205797 JUF / 2000 Dole Ac 039 BFC 29''81 R6 682

7 DROUIN CLEMENCE 2055693 JUF / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 30''72 D1 629

TCF400m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:45:00

1 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 58''25 IR1 935

2 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 63''87 R1 772

3 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 64''87 R2 745

4 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 66''68 R4 697

TCF1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 20:30:00

1 DELARCHE KATIA 712628 SEF / 1993 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'52''86 N4 959

2 BLANCHOT MARC 882221 VEM / 1962 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 3'05''91 D3 347

3 QUESADA FLORIANE 1892570 JUF / 2000 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3'14''19 R2 716

4 DEMAIZIERE JUDITH 567992 SEF / 1987 As Tournus * 071 BFC 3'22''51 R4 631

5 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 EA MACON 071 BFC 3'35''75 D2 507

6 PAUCHARD LAURIANE 1969340 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3'41''18 D3 460

7 EGLEME SANDRINE 669218 VEF / 1968 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'41''77 D3 455

TCFHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 MOISAND CELIA 1205797 JUF / 2000 Dole Ac 039 BFC 1m55 IR4 724

2 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 1m40 R5 565

TCFPerche / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 GAUTHIER AUDREY 1542588 ESF / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 3m07 IR3 659

2 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 CAF / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 2m67 R3 521

TCFLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 BA MAIRAM 1276283 JUF / 1999 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 4m25 +3.1 D2 566

2 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m22 +3.6 D2 559

3 DEDIANNE SOLANGE 723275 SEF / 1991 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 3m96 +3.9 D4 501
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4 DIVERS VANESSA 995136 SEF / 1983 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3m61 +4.0 D5 422

5 EDDAJIBI JINANE 1513005 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m49 +4.2 D6 396

TCFPoids (3 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 CAF / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m96 R5 538

2 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 5m76 D7 280

BEM50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00 Vent: +3.6

1 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''18 35

2 MENNETRIER THOMAS 1919730 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''33 32

3 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''35 32

4 STEINFORT ELIOT 2045828 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''82 24

5 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''00 21

BEM50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 19:00:00 Vent: +3.7

1 LAZZARIN ZACHARIE 1664087 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''70 26

2 SPAY CORENTIN 1809807 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''75 25

3 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''06 20

4 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''28 18

BEM1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 20:30:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'11''83 35

2 COINDARD ELVEN 1702985 BEM / 2005 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 3'12''87 34

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'26''90 27

BEM1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 4 20:30:00

1 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'24''91 28

2 MENNETRIER THOMAS 1919730 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'30''48 26

3 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 3'33''51 24

4 SPAY CORENTIN 1809807 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4'10''48 15

BEMHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m24 22

MEDJEBEUR OMAR 1948380 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m24 22

MENNETRIER THOMAS 1919730 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 1m28 24

BEMLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 LAZZARIN ZACHARIE 1664087 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m52 +2.4 30

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m18 +3.4 26

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m64 +3.9 20

4 STEINFORT ELIOT 2045828 BEM / 2006 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m39 +2.8 17

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 10m18 33

2 SPAY CORENTIN 1809807 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m03 18

3 LAZZARIN ZACHARIE 1664087 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m98 18

4 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m78 17

5 STAPEL HIPPOLYTE 1521588 BEM / 2006 As Tournus * 071 BFC 5m71 17

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEDJEBEUR OMAR 1948380 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 21m40 25

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC 19m37 22

GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC NM 1

BEMTriathlon / (27/06/2018) Résultat 00:00:00
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1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  82 pts R4

2 LAZZARIN ZACHARIE 1664087 BEM / 2005 Ea Macon 071 BFC  74 pts R5

MIM50m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:15:00 Vent: +4.8

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''35 40

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''53 36

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''82 30

MIM100m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +1.6

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''56 40

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''98 35

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''57 28

4 VACHEY PIERRE 1519826 MIM / 2003 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 12''68 27

MIM1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 4 20:30:00

1 ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 3'33''21 16

MIMHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 1m28 14

MIMPerche / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:30:00

1 SAYNAC NATHAN 1661292 MIM / 2003 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 3m37 36

MIMLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m26 +3.6 40

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m24 +3.3 29

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m06 +4.3 27

4 CLECHET ERWAN 1640212 MIM / 2004 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 4m76 +5.5 23

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8m78 22

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLECHET ERWAN 1640212 MIM / 2004 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 35m65 29

2 VACHEY PIERRE 1519826 MIM / 2003 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 28m65 24

ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC NM 1

MIMTriathlon / (27/06/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 Ea Macon 071 BFC  79 pts R4

2 ALAMPI SAMUEL 1411508 MIM / 2004 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC  31 pts D5

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m09 D2 527

2 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 10m07 D2 526

CAMJavelot (700 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 39m42 D1 487

SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 18:30:00

1 CHAVE EMILIEN 699068 SEM / 1990 Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA 11m66 R2 621

2 BONVALOT KEVIN 1446199 SEM / 1993 As Tournus * 071 BFC 10m07 R5 526

3 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m98 R5 521

4 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8m50 D2 433

TCM100m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: +5.1
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1 BERGERET EMMANUEL 1966859 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 11''30 IR2 836

2 LATHUILLE REMY 1430511 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''40 IR3 810

3 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''48 IR4 788

4 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''71 R1 729

5 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11''86 R2 692

6 POTHERAT MATTEO 1951832 JUM / 2000 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 11''89 R2 685

7 LIMONET TOM 1567854 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 12''56 D2 531

TCM200m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 21:00:00 Vent: +3.3

1 POTHERAT MATTEO 1951832 JUM / 2000 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 24''59 R4 624

2 BUFFET ROMARIC 1231075 CAM / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 25''30 R6 549

3 LIMONET TOM 1567854 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 25''88 D2 491

4 GERMAIN CYRIL 1713697 SEM / 1987 As Tournus * 071 BFC 27''09 D5 380

TCM200m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 21:00:00 Vent: NC

1 BERGERET EMMANUEL 1966859 CAM / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 23''14 IR3 793

2 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 23''36 IR4 766

3 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 23''95 R2 696

4 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 26''23 D3 458

TCM400m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:45:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 52''08 IR3 768

2 TERVILLE ERWANN 699608 ESM / 1997 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 53''85 R1 680

3 DUPASQUIER FABIEN 521229 SEM / 1987 Ea Macon 071 BFC 53''96 R1 674

4 DUPASQUIER AURELIEN 377810 SEM / 1985 Ea Macon 071 BFC 54''32 R1 657

5 MOLLARD NATHAN 1741927 ESM / 1998 Us Marcigny 071 BFC 55''11 R2 620

TCM400m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 19:45:00

1 EL MESSAOUDI ACHRAF 1759592 JUM / 2000 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 52''24 IR3 760

2 MARILLIER THEO 1481269 CAM / 2002 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 56''88 R4 541

3 RODRIGUES PAUL 1868329 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 60''00 D1 415

4 GERMAIN CYRIL 1713697 SEM / 1987 As Tournus * 071 BFC 60''21 D1 407

5 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 Ea Macon 071 BFC 60''22 D1 407

6 LEGRAND NICOLAS 1982974 SEM / 1982 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 63''33 D4 299

TCM1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 2 20:30:00

1 VAN HORDE VALENTIN 1224552 SEM / 1994 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'52''59 R5 522

2 VOISIN LOUIS 1586247 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'03''39 D2 378

3 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3'04''35 D3 366

4 GEYER ROBIN 2057238 CAM / 2002 Union Sportive Cheminote D 021 BFC 3'07''29 D3 331

5 LEGRAND NICOLAS 1982974 SEM / 1982 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 3'10''02 D4 301

TCM1 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 3 20:30:00

1 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI 143161 SEM / 1991 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2'38''14 R1 751

2 COINDARD FLAVIEN 1498741 CAM / 2001 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'38''64 R1 742

3 MONTAGNE TOMMY 1249923 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'45''59 R3 628

4 DE BONTIN VINCENT 1315067 SEM / 1988 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'46''32 R3 616

5 LAUVERNIER ALEXIX 1742814 CAM / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 2'47''29 R4 601

6 MULSANT ALEXIS 1467152 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'49''17 R4 572

7 GARNIER-FIERE HECTOR 1614054 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'50''77 R5 548

8 GRANDMOUGIN LUCAS 1683062 CAM / 2001 Ast - S/l Louhans 071 BFC 2'52''31 R5 526

9 TERVILLE ERWANN 699608 ESM / 1997 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 2'52''80 R5 519

10 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'54''71 R6 492

11 BUFFET ROMARIC 1231075 CAM / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 2'57''08 D1 459

12 JOLY AXEL 1763722 JUM / 2000 As Tournus * 071 BFC 2'57''63 D1 452

13 VACHEY PIERRE 1519826 MIM / 2003 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 2'57''91 448
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14 GRITTI ESTEBAN 2060631 JUM / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 3'11''51 D4 285

TCM5 000m / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 21:30:00

1 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 Ea Macon 071 BFC 15'08''39 IR2 807

2 LUCAND ARMAND 883908 SEM / 1981 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 15'17''64 IR2 780

3 DENIS SYLVAIN 1424824 VEM / 1978 Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA 15'19''63 IR2 774

4 BARBET PIERRE 1016101 SEM / 1987 Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA 15'27''63 IR3 752

5 EDELBLUTTE GIAN-LUCA 1335242 ESM / 1996 Asptt Auxerre 089 BFC 15'33''06 IR3 736

6 FIEUX PIERRE 679134 SEM / 1988 Lons Athle 39 039 BFC 15'45''29 IR4 703

7 BARON SEBASTIEN 1398316 SEM / 1979 Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA 16'25''15 R2 598

8 TRICRI PIERRE 1950273 JUM / 2000 Asptt Auxerre 089 BFC 16'40''02 R3 561

9 RIBEIRO GEORGES 769710 VEM / 1961 Asm St-etienne 042 ARA 16'40''49 R3 560

10 DURIAUD GUILLAUME 536151 SEM / 1980 As Tournus * 071 BFC 17'08''66 R4 493

11 SAFFRE FABIEN 355652 SEM / 1980 As Tournus * 071 BFC 18'24''23 D2 335

12 FERRE XAVIER 1770435 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 26'58''79 D8 0

SOULET MAXENCE 1217514 JUM / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC DNF 0

BOURGEOIS DIMITRI 143161 SEM / 1991 Ea Macon 071 BFC DNF 0

SAMOYEAU GEOFFREY 1848577 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC DNF 0

VULLIEZ ALBAN 1596154 SEM / 1995 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC DNF 0

TCMHauteur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m86 IR4 736

2 CHAVE EMILIEN 699068 SEM / 1990 Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA 1m78 R2 660

3 CHAZAL PAUL 1488748 CAM / 2002 Yerres Ac 091 I-F 1m74 R4 623

4 AUBAGUE NILS 1305286 CAM / 2002 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseill 013 PCA 1m70 R5 585

5 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 1m40 D5 307

5 MONTAGNE TOMMY 1249923 CAM / 2002 Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA 1m40 D5 307

TCMPerche / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:30:00

1 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 4m27 IR4 753

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m47 R5 532

2 BESSON SEBASTIEN 571076 VEM / 1978 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m47 R5 532

4 PENAUD BERTRAND 1153644 ESM / 1998 Ea Macon 071 BFC 2m97 D3 396

CREPEY STEPHANE 429802 VEM / 1977 Ac Chenove 021 BFC NM 0

TCMLongueur / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 19:00:00

1 CHAVE EMILIEN 699068 SEM / 1990 Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA 6m77 +3.0 IR2 870

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6m23 +3.2 R1 759

3 AUBAGUE NILS 1305286 CAM / 2002 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseill 013 PCA 6m17 +4.6 R2 746

4 POTHERAT MATTEO 1951832 JUM / 2000 Us Oyonnax 001 ARA 5m86 +4.0 R4 683

5 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m47 +4.8 D1 604

6 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m42 +3.5 D1 594

7 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m34 +2.8 D2 578

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (27/06/2018)  Finale directe 1 20:00:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 Ea Macon 071 BFC 42m30 R4 528

2 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 40m83 R5 507

3 CHAVE EMILIEN 699068 SEM / 1990 Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA 40m74 R5 506

4 BONVALOT KEVIN 1446199 SEM / 1993 As Tournus * 071 BFC 40m48 R5 502

5 VOUAGNER PASCAL 963989 VEM / 1964 Acvs - S/l Val De Saone At 069 ARA 36m21 D1 442
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